Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Tie
These cable ties are made from SUS 304 or SUS 316 stainless steel. They feature a ball lock
mechanism for quick and secure fastening in a variety of environments.
Product Overview
High-Performance Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Ties
These stainless steel cable ties are engineered for robust performance in demanding environments, offering exceptional resistance to corrosion,
acid, and extreme temperatures. Featuring a reliable ball-lock self-locking mechanism, they provide high tensile strength and secure fastening.
Designed for versatile indoor and outdoor use, they are ideal for industrial, marine, and construction applications where durability is paramount.
Technical Specifications
Operating Temperature
-60 °C
Minimum
300 °C
Maximum
Characteristics
Acid Resistant • Corrosion Resistant • High Tensile Strength • Self-Locking
Material Stainless Steel 304, Stainless Steel 316
Package Quantity 100 pieces/sachet
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Dimensions and Sizing
Size Matrix
Model Width (mm) Thickness (mm)
TSR-4.6 4.6 0.25
TSR-7.9 7.9 0.25
TSR-10 10 0.25
TSR-12 12 0.4
TSR-15 15 0.4
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong